
No Medical Camp Day Examination OPD Surgery 
1 Child Health Care / Dental outreach Wed to Wed 17 to 24 Dec, 2025 -

2 Periphery (Eye, Dental, ENT, Skin, Gen. & Gynec) Fri-Sat-Sun 19,20,21 Dec, 2025 -

3 Scabies Treatment at all Hostel Students Thu-Fri-Sat 25,26,27 Dec, 2025 -

4 Urology Thursday, December 25, 2025 26,27 Dec, 2025

5 Varicose Vein (Vasculer Surgery) Tuesday, December 30, 2025 31 Dec, 1,2 Jan,26

6 Cardiac Thu - Fri 1-2 Jan, 2026 -

7 Pediatric Cardiac Thu - Fri 1-2 Jan, 2026 -

8 Rhematic Heart Thu - Fri 1-2 Jan, 2026 -

9 Orthopedic Saturday, January 3, 2026 4, 5 Jan

10 Arthritis Saturday, January 3, 2026 -

11 Rehab Medicine Saturday, January 3, 2026 -

12 Prosthesis & Orthosis Saturday, January 3, 2026 -

13 Orthopedic Foot & Ankle Saturday, January 3, 2026 4,5  Jan

14 Orthopedic Hand Surgery Saturday, January 3, 2026 4,5  Jan

15 Diabetic Sunday, January 4, 2026 -

16 Endocrinology (Thyroid) Sunday, January 4, 2026 -

17 Nephrology Monday, January 5, 2026 -

18 Gestroentrology Tuesday, January 6, 2026 7-Jan

19 Asthma Wednesday, January 7, 2026 -

20 General Surgery  Thursday, January 8, 2026 9,10,11 Jan

21 Cancer Thursday, January 8, 2026 9,10 Jan

22 Eye Sunday, January 11, 2026 12, 13 Jan

23 Dental Sunday, January 11, 2026 12, 13 Jan

24 Dermatology Wednesday, January 14, 2026 -

25 ENT Thursday, January 15, 2026 16,17,18 Jan

26 Audiology Thu, Fri 15, 16 Jan, 2026 -

27 Psychiatrist Saturday, January 17, 2026 -

28 Gynec Sunday, January 18, 2026 19, 20 Jan

29 General Camp 1 to 18 Jan, 2026 -

30 Pathology 1 to 18 Jan, 2026 -

31 Radiology  X Ray - Sonography 1 to 18 Jan, 2026 -

32 CT Scan 1 to 18 Jan, 2026 -

33 Cancer Awarness 1 to 10 Jan, 2026 -

34 Ped Ortho & Cerabral Plasy Wednesday, February 11, 2026 12,13,14 Feb

35 Pediatric Friday, February 13, 2026 -

36 Pediatric Surgery Friday, February 13, 2026 14, 15 Feb

37 Epilespy Feb, 2026
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52nd  MEGA MEDICAL & SURGICAL CAMP
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For Registration please visit www.bidada.org 
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Scan QR Code for Registration

Opening Ceremony on 4thJanuary, 2026 Sunday at 9.30 am

      K. M. Patel Arogyadham            
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